
 

October 2016 / Clay Target Nation   Page 1 of 1October 2016 
/ Clay Target Nation   Page 1 of 1 

SOUTH DAKOTA 

 
HUNTERS POINTE SHOOTING COMPLEX 
HUMBOLDT, SD 
10/9/2016 
ROOSTER INVITATIONAL 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: ROOSTER 
INVITATIONAL 
15 Attended 
CH STEVE NAATJES 89 
M2 KEN MATHIOWETZ 87 
M3 JAMES F BAUMAN 77 
AA1 KEITH LINDSEY 83 
AA2 MARK MASCHOFF 81 
A1 DON TRIMMER 79 
A2 STEVEN NOONAN 71 
A3 TONY BOUR 65 
B1 DEAN GUSTAD 75 
B2 KEVIN FOLEY 69 
C1 DENNIS DAHLIN 81 
C2 JODY MITREVICS 68 
D1 BRUCE PLATE 54 
E1 BRIAN BECK 79 
E2 JONATHAN L PEDERSON 73 
VTCH STEVE NAATJES 89 
SVCH JAMES F BAUMAN 77 
SSCH TONY BOUR 65 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 
ROOSTER INVITATIONAL 
28 Attended 
CH STEVE NAATJES 93 
M2 LOREN E VOELTZ 91 
M3 JAMES F BAUMAN 88 
M4 KEN MATHIOWETZ 88 
M5 GARY L SALMEN 88 
AA1 KEITH LINDSEY 91 
AA2 MARK WENZEL 88 
AA2 TODD LAMBERTUS 89 
AA4 ROGER D PLOOSTER 86 
AA5 MARK MASCHOFF 84 
A1 STEVEN NOONAN 88 
A2 DON TRIMMER 87 
A3 LARRY D ROBERDEAU 86 
A4 RONALD FOKKEN 83 
A5 TONY BOUR 83 
B1 KEVIN FOLEY 88 
B3 DEAN GUSTAD 74 
C1 DENNIS DAHLIN 82 
C2 JODY MITREVICS 80 
C3 LARRY GUNDERSON 68 
D1 RYAN PAULSEN 88 
D2 JUSTIN LUETGERS 79 
D3 DENNIS POLREIS 74 
D4 BRUCE PLATE 64 
E1 MATHEW SMITH 88 
E2 JONATHAN L PEDERSON 80 
E3 BRIAN BECK 80 
E4 GERRY M WENZEL 66 
VTCH STEVE NAATJES 93 
SVCH KEITH LINDSEY 91 
 


